Don't miss.
Components for NOVUS MY:

NOVUS MY fix
Functional support carriage for mounting another
screen on a column (for example an opposite

workspace application).
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NOVUS MY tab
Tablet mount for tablets from 7-10%

for aconvenient use at workspace.

NOVUS MY tab

a smart solution

NOVUS MY arm

2-part articulated arm for the monitor attachment on

a column, infinitely swiveling and height adjustable.

NOVUS QuickRelease
For changing monitors
quickly and conveniently
without tools. To be used

with Novus monitor arms.

NOVUS MY base clip

NOVUS MY arm clip

Cable Clips
for cable management
along the column and

support arm.
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More space for better WOTKk.
NOVUS more space system.

Always good for a new surprise, the NOVUS more space system demonstrates how
easy existing space can be optimised. Intelligent, flexible and ergonomically.

Visit us on the internet at www.novus.de

Dealer:

855-2491GB 04/13 Technical specifications and designs are approximations, subject to change without notice. We accept no liability for printing errors.
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NOVUS MY. Pure convenience.

NOVUS More space system —the intelligent use of space

Function
Aesthetics
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FLAT SCREEN HOLDERS

MY new
freedom.

Flexible
rotation
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Perfect cable
management
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Precise adjustment

Ergonomic

tilting

Smooth
design

NOVUS MY: Exactly what | need.

More space for modern LED screens and Tablets by using the NOVUS MY. The new stylish line of screen supports offers
an appropriate solution for almost every workspace situation. The combination of different arms and columns creates

more room for your individual work environment.

NOVUS MY one

Set of MY base and MY fix — easy, efficient, purely elegant.

NOVUS MY one plus

Set of MY base and MY arm — combines design and dynamic

for a modern workspace.

NOVUS MY twin fix

Set of MY base and 2x MY fix — a functional and elegant solution

for two screens mounted oppositely.

NOVUS MY twin arm

Set of MY base and 2x MY arm — maximum flexibility for a

two screen-application.

Mounting options for MY base:

All sets are available with system clamp, drilling screw fitting, grommet or system rail attachment. The sets NOVUS MY one
and NOVUS MY one plus can also be combined with wall mount or SlatWall adaption.
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System clamp Drilling screw fitting Grommet
(14-40 mm) (5-70 mm) (5-70 mm)

(Y

System rail attachment Wall rail /
SlatWall adaption

Overview

Model
NOVUS MY Sets

NOVUS MY one

Comprising:
1x NOVUS MY base
1x NOVUS MY fix

Column length 350 mm

Support carriage with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns
for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Including cable clips,
range 50 mm, capacity up to 6 kg

NOVUS MY one plus

Comprising:
1x NOVUS MY base
1x NOVUS MY arm

Column length 350 mm

2-part articulated arm with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns
for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Including cable clips,

range 415 mm, capacity up to 6 kg

NOVUS MY twin fix

Comprising:
1x NOVUS MY base
2x NOVUS MY fix

Column length 350 mm

Support carriage with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns
for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Including cable clips,
range 50 mm, capacity up to 6 kg

NOVUS MY twin arm

Comprising:
1x NOVUS MY base
2x NOVUS MY arm

Column length 350 mm

2-part articulated arm with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns
for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Including cable clips,

range 415 mm, capacity up to 6 kg

NOVUS MY components
NOVUS MY fix

Support carriage with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns for freedom of movement,

height adjustable. Range 50 mm, capacity up to 6 kg
NOVUS MY arm

2-part articulated arm with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns for freedom of

movement, height adjustable. Range 415 mm, capacity up to 6 kg
NOVUS MY tab

Tablet mount for tablets from 7 - 10“ to be mounted portrait or landscape on Novus MY fix

and Novus MY arm

NOVUS QuickRelease

For changing monitors quickly and conveniently without tools

NOVUS MY arm clip
Novus MY base clip

Explanation mounting options:

C  System clamp (clamping length 14-40 mm)

D  Drilling screw fitting (mounting range 5-70 mm)

G Grommet (mounting range 5-70 mm)

S System rail attachment (suitable for many rails applied in office furniture)
SW SlatWall adaption (suitable for NOVUS SlatWall)

W Wall rail (for wall attachment, depends on the texture of wall)
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Transparent cable clips for cable management
along the column and support arm.
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Column
fixation

Art. no.

910+1019+000
910+1049+000
910+1059+000
910+1069+000
910+1079+000
910+1089+000
910+2019+000
910+2049+000
910+2059+000
910+2069+000
910+2079+000
910+2089+000

910+1119+000

910+1149+000

910+1159+000

910+1169+000

910+2219+000

910+2249+000

910+2259+000

910+2269+000

911+1009+000

911+2009+000

911+3005+000

795+9095+000

911+0100+000

911+0010+000
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