

Don't miss. Components for NOVUS MY:



NOVUS MY fix

Functional support carriage for mounting another screen on a column (for example an opposite workspace application).



NOVUS MY tab

Tablet mount for tablets from 7-10", for aconvenient use at workspace.



NOVUS MY arm

2-part articulated arm for the monitor attachment on a column, infinitely swiveling and height adjustable.



NOVUS QuickRelease

For changing monitors quickly and conveniently without tools. To be used with Novus monitor arms.



NOVUS MY arm clip

Cable Clips for cable management along the column and support arm.

Dealer:



More space for better work. NOVUS more space system.

Always good for a new surprise, the NOVUS more space system demonstrates how easy existing space can be optimised. Intelligent, flexible and ergonomically.

Visit us on the internet at www.novus.de



MORE.SPACE.SYSTEM.

Design Function Aesthetics



NOVUS MY. Pure convenience.







NOVUS MY: Exactly what I need.

More space for modern LED screens and Tablets by using the NOVUS MY. The new stylish line of screen supports offers an appropriate solution for almost every workspace situation. The combination of different arms and columns creates more room for your individual work environment.



NOVUS MY one

Set of MY base and MY fix – easy, efficient, purely elegant.



NOVUS MY one plus

Set of MY base and MY arm – combines design and dynamic for a modern workspace.



NOVUS MY twin fix

Set of MY base and 2x MY fix – a functional and elegant solution for two screens mounted oppositely.



NOVUS MY twin arm

Set of MY base and 2x MY arm – maximum flexibility for a two screen-application.

Mounting options for MY base:

All sets are available with system clamp, drilling screw fitting, grommet or system rail attachment. The sets NOVUS MY one and NOVUS MY one plus can also be combined with wall mount or SlatWall adaption.



System clamp

Drilling screw fitting





System rail attachment



Wall rail / SlatWall adaption

Model		IIXation	ALC. IIO.	
NOVUS MY Sets				
NOVUS MY one		C	910+1019+000	
Comprising:		50 50 STANDARD	D	910+1049+000
1x NOVUS MY base 1x NOVUS MY fix			G	910+1059+000
Column length 350 mm			S	910+1069+000
Support carriage with standard 75/100 monitor moun for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Includin			SW	910+1079+000
range 50 mm, capacity up to 6 kg		6 kg	W	910+1089+000
NOVUS MY one plus		C	910+2019+000	
Comprising: 1x NOVUS MY base 1x NOVUS MY arm Column length 350 mm 2-part articulated arm with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Including cable clips, range 415 mm, capacity up to 6 kg		415	D	910+2049+000
		75/2	G	910+2059+000
		STANDARD	S	910+2069+000
			SW	910+2079+000
		6 kg	W	910+2089+000
NOVUS MY twin fix Comprising: 1x NOVUS MY base 2x NOVUS MY fix Column length 350 mm Support carriage with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Including cable clips, range 50 mm, capacity up to 6 kg		С	910+1119+000	
		D	910+1149+000	
		G	910+1159+000	
		S	910+1169+000	
Comprising: 1x NOVUS MY base 2x NOVUS MY arm Column length 350 mm 2-part articulated arm with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Including cable clips, range 415 mm, capacity up to 6 kg		C	910+2219+000	
		D	910+2249+000	
		G	910+2259+000	
		•	320:2233:000	
		S	910+2269+000	
NOVUS MY components				
NOVUS MY fix Support carriage with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Range 50 mm, capacity up to 6 kg				911+1009+000
NOVUS MY arm 2-part articulated arm with standard 75/100 monitor mount. Tilts and turns for freedom of movement, height adjustable. Range 415 mm, capacity up to 6 kg				911+2009+000
NOVUS MY tab Tablet mount for tablets from 7 - 10" to be mounted portrait or landscape on Novus MY fix and Novus MY arm				911+3005+000
NOVUS QuickRelease For changing monitors quickly and conveniently without tools				795+9095+000
NOVUS MY arm clip	Transparent cable clips for cable management along the column and support arm.		911+0100+000	

Novus MY base clip Explanation mounting options:

Overview

- C System clamp (clamping length 14 40 mm)
- D Drilling screw fitting (mounting range 5-70 mm)
- G Grommet (mounting range 5-70 mm)
- S System rail attachment (suitable for many rails applied in office furniture)
- SW SlatWall adaption (suitable for NOVUS SlatWall)
- W Wall rail (for wall attachment, depends on the texture of wall)



911+0010+000

